

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1737 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

LANCO KONDAPALLI POWER P.LTD.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARYANA ELECT.REGULATORY COMMN.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.N. Purohit,Adv.
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await original records.
List the matter on 22.9.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar