

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 5/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 1737/2010

LANCO KONDAPALLI POWER P.LTD.& ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA ELECT.REGULATORY COMMN.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 27/01/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Akhil Sibal, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Khurana, Adv.
Mr. kartik Nagarkatti, Adv.
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Bansal, AAG
Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the IA along with appeal on 7th April,
2015.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER