

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1737/2010

LANCO KONDAPALLI POWER P.LTD.&amp; ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA ELECT.REGULATORY COMMN.&amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and c/delay in filing reply and directions and modification of court's order and office report)

Date : 03/02/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMANFor Appellant(s) Ms. Aditi Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the appellants seeking adjournment due to personal difficulty, list after three weeks.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Jayant Kumar Arora  
Date: 2016.02.05  
15:47:26 IST  
Reason: